DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE -
560056

DR. AIT/ACCTS/  /2024-25 Date: 16.07.2024

NOTIFICATION

Subject : Fee Structure in Respect of Ist Year BE COMED-K &
Management Quota Admission For The Academic Year 2024-25

Ref: 1. Approved Details of Miscellaneous Fees dt; 16.07.2024
2. VIU/BGM/ Aca/Fees/2024-25/1430 dt; 02.07.2024
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The students who are taking admission through COMED-K and
Management Quota to BE course for the academic year 2024-25 are
required to pay the below mentioned fee in the college.

;I; Category COMED-K FEE

1 |TUITION FEE X2,61,477.00
2 |STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE < 21,390.00
3 |VTU FEE 210,610.00
4 |OTHER FEE X 590.00
5 |PLACEMENT FEE % 2,000.00
6 |[SKILL LAB FEE 2 5,000.00
7 |COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FEE X 0.00
TOTAL FEE X 3,01,067.00

Fee Paid @ COMED-K For The AY 2024-25 < 2,81,477.00
Fee Paid @ Institution For The AY 2024-25 % 19,590.00

“Note: 1. Non-Karnataka Students Shall Pay Rs. 3,000/ - Extra Towards VIU
Eligibility Fee.

The Students who take admission in above quota are required to pay the

amount through online in the Accounts Section.
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